Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Questions

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

The distance between two points P(x1, y1) and Q(x2, y2) is

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Answers Choice

A. 8th
10th
7th
3rd

oow

1777
223
257

-2217
-8064
-1301
-8011

Dowr» 0w

71
-22
27
28

-35
-28
41
72

1700

17023
17027
17010

Oom» DomP UOmP

295
495
395
722

m» CowW>r DOUR

D: none of these



