

ECAT Mathematics Chapter 11 Binomial Theorem

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Question Image	
2	Question Image	
3	Question Image	A. 8th B. 10th C. 7th D. 3rd
4	Question Image	
5	Question Image	A. 1777 B. 223 C. 257
6	Question Image	A. -2217 B. -8064 C. -1301 D. -8011
7	Question Image	
8	Question Image	
9	Question Image	
10	Question Image	A. 71 B. -22 C. 27 D. 28
11	Question Image	A. -35 B. -28 C. 41 D. 72
12	Question Image	A. 1700 B. 17023 C. 17027 D. 17010
13	Question Image	
14	Question Image	A. 295 B. 495 C. 395 D. 722
15	Question Image	A. 1 B. 9 C. 3 D. 5
16	Question Image	A. 1760 B. -193 C. 223 D. none of these
17	The distance between two points P(x_1, y_1) and Q(x_2, y_2) is	
18	Question Image	
19	Question Image	
20	Question Image	